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Pyt can be made by RTGS/NEFT Madhananthapuram Baktha Samajam
CITY UNION BANK, MUGALIVAKKAM Q.R. Code No. EzE0030333@CUB
Al/c No. : 500101012769198 IFSC Code : CIUB 0000617
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12,00,000
20,00,000
2,50,000
30,000
1,80,000
4,00,000
2,00,000
10,00,000
2,00,000
1,20,000
3,00,000
2,50,000
5,00,000
1,00,000

. 10,00,000

GeeeeeEEEEEEEEE

S g g DV S e A - e T s ORsS S N e A e De i S e Vit Tad s & r Aot T
. Z: = - : 3 3 :

D T

R A BT 2

Pt

N AN P Y Ve o

~

‘S";; |]7“‘"Z;"““ Rl T a1

T I N A D Ve VR IV (Vo T

A

”

N P e e R X o LU T
G 2 0

e

Flaas




Tl
4§ |l
b s 3
[ENYSRIIDURGAYSRILAKSHMINGY |
i -2 S @ ||t
H| y -
4 SRI SARASWATHI TEMPLE i
1| S
1 " No.46, Ramachandra Street, Santhosh Nagar, Madhananthapuram, & f
! Chennai - 600125. |
NT\ : Cell : 7305917191 Visit us at : www.uniquetemple.org.in V. ,
11” RENOVATION / KUMBAABISHEKAM INVITATION "“
Ab 0|
,1! Dear Devotees, m ;
» At our temple GOPURAM and the sacred idol of Sri Sakthi &
J‘ Ganapathy, Sri Senthil Andawar, Sri Durga, Lakshmi, Saraswathi, k
Navagrahangal, Urchavamoorthy and Parivara Devadhaigal '.
f{ Balasathapanam consecration ceremony was performed on *
fj{ | 07.06.2023 and 30.08.2024. The Jeernodharana Ashtabandhana E\
‘1 Mahakumbaabishekam is scheduled to be performed on 28.01.2026 )¢ 5’
|& WEDNESDAY =
‘ "‘ Forthe sacred occasion balance expenses towards renovation : ’
\’1 ., work and Kumbaabishekam listfurnished below i -
J]W All the devotees are humbly requested to kindly participate in  * '
" this Spiritual occasion and contribute generously through donation |*
1 by way of Cash / Cheque or through Google pay or by Scanning the ;
,, QR code given below or materials required for the temple works and ;\
!l poojaexpenses. ;z
All the devotees are requested to send the payment or , r

materials directly to the temple and get the receipt for the same. Your 3= ’
support and blessings will be greatly appreciated. ﬁ
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BALANCE RENOVATION WORK EXPENDITURE

Civil Work

Sthabathi work

Painting materials

Ceiling fans

Inverter

Bulbs and focus light

CCTV Camera / Burglar Alaram

Front grill gate
Electrical and plumbing work

e bl e T ) £ (D) [ =

. Miscellaneous expenses

27 L R O S S R e g

Rs

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
. Gopura kalacham and thiruvatchi repair work Rs.
Rs.

KUMBAABISHEKA EXPENDITURE

Gurukal Sambavani
Yagasalai
Invitation and posters
Fire wood
Ghee 250 kgs
Homa diraviyam
Vasthiram
Prasadam / Annadhanam
Brass Vessels

. Nadhaswaram

. Audio & Lights

. Photo & Video

. Flowers and Garlands

. Fire Works

. Miscellaneous Expenses

O 0N RO Bt =,

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

NEW AUDITORIUM EXPENDITURE

4,500 Sq ft (150 X 30)
Ceiling Fans
. Lights

4. Audio Sound System
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Rs

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

8ULpsd

53,00,000/-
40,00,000/-
5,00,000/-
2,80,000/-
2,00,000/-
4,00,000/-
3,00,000/-
3,00,000/-
5,00,000/-
3,50,000/-
20,00,000/-

12,00,000/-
20,00,000/-
2,50,000/-
30,000/-
1,80,000/-
4,00,000/-
2,00,000/-
10,00,000/-
2,00,000/-
1,20,000/-
3,00,000/-
2,50,000/-
5,00,000/-
1,00,000/-
10,00,000/-

54,00,000/-
2,00,000/-
2,00,000/-
3,00,000/-

DSONHSLTID UHFH FIDTSID

Opevul BTNTBBH6
eFeoTemeT - 600 125.

Cell : 98410 48254, 98416 46847

94442 18536, 98410 48258
98409 25661

# CITY UNION BANK, MUGALIVAKKAM Q.R. Code No. EzE0030333@CUB
™ Alc No. : 500101012769198 IFSC Code : CIUB 0000617
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